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Broadwing Communications, LLC

ACCESS SERVICES

Tariff F.C.C. No. 1
Section 8

Seventh Revised Page 87
Cancels Sixth Revised Page 87

SECTION 8 — RATES AND CHARGES

8.1 Rates and Charges (cont’d)

8.1.3 Interstate Switched Access

A)

Local End Office Switching Rate

California
Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida
Georgia
lllinois
Indiana
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
New Jersey
New York
Ohio — CBT
Ohio — Ameritech
Pennsylvania
Texas
Virginia
Washington

Rates per minute

Originating
$0.002620
$0.003133
$0.002406
$0.002406
$0.002158
$0.002158
$0.003116
$0.003116
$0.002406
$0.002406
$0.003116
$0.001974
$0.002406
$0.002406
$0.0038625
$0.003116
$0.002406
$0.002563
$0.002406
$0.001974

Terminating

$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
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Tariff F.C.C. No. 1

Section 8

Sixth Revised Page 87.1
Cancels Fifth Revised Page 87.1

Broadwing Communications, LLC

ACCESS SERVICES

SECTION 8 — RATES AND CHARGES

8.1 Rates and Charges (cont’d)

8.1.3 Interstate Switched Access

B) Local End Office Switching — Port Charge

Rates per minute

Originating Terminating

California $0.004696 $0.000000
Connecticut $0.001400 $0.000000
Delaware $0.001688

District of Columbia $0.001688

Florida $0.000800 $0.000000
Georgia $0.000800 $0.000000
Illinois $0.000371 $0.000000
Indiana $0.000371 $0.000000
Maryland $0.001688

Massachusetts $0.001688

Michigan $0.000371 $0.000000
Minnesota $0.000747 $0.000000
New Jersey $0.001688

New York $0.001688

Ohio - CBT $0.000968 $0.000000[R]
Ohio — Ameritech $0.000371 $0.000000
Pennsylvania $0.001688

Texas $0.000900 $0.000000
Virginia $0.001688

Washington $0.000747 $0.000000
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Broadwing Communications, LLC

ACCESS SERVICES

Tariff F.C.C. No. 1
Section 8

Fourth Revised Page 87.2
Replaces Third Revised Page 87.2

SECTION 8 — RATES AND CHARGES

8.1 Rates and Charges (cont’d)

8.1.3

Interstate Switched Access

C) Switched Transport Usage Rates — Switched Transport

California
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Illinois
Indiana
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
New Jersey
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Texas
Virginia
Washington

Rates Per Access Minute

Originating

$0.000075
$0.000063
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000168
$0.000168
$0.000103
$0.000103
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000103
$0.000240
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000600
$0.000000
$0.000053
$0.000000
$0.000240

Terminating to  Terminating

Third Party

$0.000075
$0.000063
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000168
$0.000168
$0.000103
$0.000103
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000103
$0.000240
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000600
$0.000000
$0.000053
$0.000000
$0.000240

to Company
End Office

$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]

Certain material previously appearing on this page now appears on Original Page 87.3.

[C]
[C]
[C]

[T]
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Broadwing Communications, LLC

Tariff F.C.C. No. 1
Section 8
Original Page 87.3

ACCESS SERVICES

SECTION 8 — RATES AND CHARGES

8.1 Rates and Charges (cont’d)

8.1.3

Interstate Switched Access (cont’d)

D) Switched Transport Usage Rates — Switched Transport

California
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Illinois
Indiana
aryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
New Jersey
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Texas
Virginia
Washington

Rates Per Access Minute Per Mile

Originating Terminating to
Third Party
$0.000015 $0.000015
$0.000003 $0.000003
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000020 $0.000020
$0.000020 $0.000020
$0.000013 $0.000013
$0.000013 $0.000013
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000013 $0.000013
$0.000030 $0.000030
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000117 $0.000117
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000003 $0.000003
$0.000002 $0.000002
$0.000030 $0.000030

Terminating
to Company
End Office

$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]
$0.000000[R]

[C]
[C]
[C]
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